
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 RUN
R/W OLD SCL RR SE ALONG R/W 613.
FT, E 208.71 FT, N 113.89 FT TO 

PINNACLE MATERIALS, LLC
14260 W NEWBERRY RD, BOX 336
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

29-6S-16-03969-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/12/2026 TP 18.16 127,120 0 0 127,120

STANDARD
3

78,395
10,472

127,120
215,987

0
215,987

0
215,987
215,987

0

215,987

1555/1262 12/02/2025 WD Q I 05 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUSHMAN THOMAS M

PINNACLE MATERIALS,

1522/1463 8/27/2024 TR Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEWS CHARLES T RE

CUSHMAN THOMAS M
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HX Base Yr

9556 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,394 124.7000 102.25 142,536 1982 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 75,583

UOP 200 25 50 2,812

1,544 1,394 78,395

BAS= W56 S24 E22 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E34 N24$.

BAS

56

24

22

34

24

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 26 24 624.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,872

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

10,472

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 17.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 120,120


